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Our fee schedule has been designed to create a vibrant and active precinct and to attract and retain events.  
The fees and charges have been calculated on the type of event, area used, event risk profile and commercial 
aspect of the event. 

•	 Administration cost is $100.00 for 1 hour. Anything over 1 hour will incur additional fees. 
•	 All events are charged a security deposit which is returned after the event.
•	 Fees listed are exclusive of GST. 
•	 When requesting a booking, additional bump in or bump out days must be included for approval by HCCDC.
•	 Fees relating to exclusive use will be quoted and determine upon by several factors, some including; size, scale  

and duration of the event.

Ticketed or restricted 
Event Description Fee

Major event Ticketed, with large crowds from a number  
of markets eg. Sydney and Newcastle.

Attracting 2,000+ people per day.  
Maximum 4,000 people.

$5,500/day 
(Includes one (1) day bump in and one (1) day bump out)

Additional $550/day for extra bump in/out

Minor event Ticketed, attracting less than 2,000  
people per day.

$3,300/day 
(Includes one (1) day bump in and one (1) day bump out)

Additional $330/day for extra bump in/out

Non-ticketed
Event Description Fee

Non-ticketed 
commercial event

Free entry, event for profit. $1,750/day

Additional $330/day for bump in/out

Non-ticketed  
not-for-profit event

Free entry, not-for-profit. $1,500/day 
(Includes one (1) day bump in and one (1) day bump out)

Additional $330/day for extra bump in/out

Small event
Event Description Fee

Non - exclusive  
Garden use

Less than 100 people eg. Wedding, birthday parties.

During normal and/or outside operating hours.

Mount Penang Gardens will be Open to the public.

$220/hour (Minimum 2hrs hire)
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